南京审计大学金审学院重复课程删除申请表

	学号
	
	姓名
	
	学院
	
	班级
	
	联系方式
	

	序号
	课程名称
	课程性质
	学分
	成绩
	在申请删除项目下打“√”
	注明：申请原因

	
	
	
	
	
	成绩
	课程
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	教研室审核                                                                        签字：                                         年     月     日

	学院审核                                                                          签字：                                         年     月     日

	教务处审核                                                                       签字：                                          年     月     日


